St. Helena Unified School District

SHUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE, 2024-25 (EFFECTIVE AUGUST 19, 2024 — STOPS/TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

MORNING ROUTE — MONDAYS/TUESDAY/WEDNESDAY/THURSDAY/FRIDAY

Angwin Route

Hwy 29 Route

Lake Berryessa Route (Van)

Assigned Students Only
Stop: Stop Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time:
Time:
3043 St. Helena Hwy (Byrd Hill Rd- 7:10 Yount Mill Road at Highway 29 7:25 Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at Knoxville Rd) 7:05
City Bus Stop)
2959 St. Helena Highway 7:12 Napa Wine Company (7830 St. Helena 7:30 Turtle Rock Café 7:15
Hwy)
Deer Park Rd at Silverado Trail 7:15 Hwy 29 at Rutherford North (City bus 7:35
stop)
Deer Park Road past Foothills 7:20 Stice Ln at Garden Ave 7:40 Sage Cyn/Lower Chiles Vly 7:20
Elementary (former Adventist
Community Bldg)
Angwin Plaza (17 Angwin Ave) 7:30 El Bonita Hotel 7:43 St. Helena High School 7:55
Sanitarium Rd (Champion Ln) 7:40 Allison & Brown 7:48 St. Helena Primary School 8:00
Glass Mountain Rd (at EImshaven Rd) 7:43 College Avenue at Pope Street (City Bus 7:53 Robert Louis Stevenson 8:05
Stop)
Lodi Lane/Hwy 29 (Freemark Abbey 7:48 Starr Street at Hunt Avenue (Hunt Grove 7:57 St. Helena Elementary 8:10
entrance) Apartments)
St. Helena High School 8:00 Hunt Avenue at Monte Vista Avenue 8:00 Transition Program 8:30
St. Helena Primary 8:05 St. Helena High School 8:05
Robert Louis Stevenson 8:10 St. Helena Primary School 8:10
St. Helena Elementary School 8:15 Robert Louis Stevenson 8:15
St. Helena Elementary School 8:20




AFTERNOON ROUTE — MONDAY/TUESDAY/THURSDAY/FRIDAY

Angwin Route

Hwy 29 Route

Lake Berryessa, LBP & TP (Assigned Students Only)

Stop: Stop Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time:
Time:
St. Helena Primary School 2:55 St. Helena Primary School 2:55 Little Back Packs (Day Care) 2:00
St. Helena Elementary School 3:10 St. Helena Elementary School 3:10 Transition Program (SHOP) 1:30
Robert Louis Stevenson School 3:20 Robert Louis Stevenson School 3:20 296 Grayson Avenue 1:40
(depart):
St. Helena High School 3:30 St. Helena High School 3:30 1155 Hudson Avenue 1:50
3043 St. Helena Hwy 3:45 Allison & Brown 3:38 College Avenue at Pope Street (City Bus 2:00
Stop)
2959 St. Helena Hwy 3:48 College Avenue at Pope Street 3:41 Angwin Plaza 2:20
(City Bus Stop)
Deer Park at Silverado Trail 3:53 Starr Street at Hunt Avenue 3:45 St. Helena Primary School 2:55
(Hunt Grove Apartments)
Deer Park Road past Foothills 4:00 Hunt Avenue at Monte Vista 3:48 St. Helena Elementary School 3:10
Elementary (former Community Avenue
Center) El Bonita Hotel 3:55
Angwin Plaza 4:10 Yount Mill Road 4:10
Sanitarium Road at Champion Lane 4:20 Napa Wine Company 4:15 Robert Louis Stevenson School 3:20
Glass Mountain Road at EImshaven 4:23 Hwy 29 at Rutherford North (City 4:20
bus stop)
Lodi Lane at Highway 29 4:28 Stice Lane/Garden Avenue 4:25
St. Helena High School 3:30
Sage Cyn/Lower Chiles Vly 3:50
Turtle Rock Café 4:00
Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at Knoxville Rd) 4:10




AFTERNOON ROUTE — WEDNESDAY AFTERNOONS — ALL SCHOOLS

Angwin Route

Hwy 29 Route

Lake Berryessa, LBP & TP (Assigned Students Only)

Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time:
St. Helena Primary School 1:30 St. Helena Primary School 1:30 St. Helena Primary School 1:30
St. Helena Elementary School 1:40 St. Helena Elementary School 1:40 St. Helena Elementary School 1:40
Robert Louis Stevenson School 1:55 Robert Louis Stevenson School 1:55 Robert Louis Stevenson School 1:55
St. Helena High School 2:10 St. Helena High School 2:10 St. Helena High School 2:10
3043 St. Helena Highway 2:40 Allison & Brown 2:33 Sage Cyn/Lower Chiles Vly 2:45
2959 St. Helena Highway 2:43 College Avenue at Pope Street 2:37 Turtle Rock Café 2:55
(City Bus Stop)
Deer Park at Silverado Trail 2:48 Starr Street at Hunt Avenue 2:41 Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at Knoxville Rd) 3:05
(Hunt Grove Apartments)
Deer Park Road past Foothills 2:55 Hunt Avenue at Monte Vista 2:44 Little Back Packs (Day Care) 1:40
Elementary (former Community Avenue
Center)
Angwin Plaza 3:05 El Bonita Hotel 2:51 Transition Program (SHOP) 1:30
Sanitarium Road at Champion Lane 3:15 Yount Mill Road 3:05 296 Grayson Avenue 1:40
Glass Mountain Road at Elmshaven 3:21
Lodi Lane at Highway 29 3:28 Napa Wine Company 3:10 1155 Hudson Avenue 1:50
Hwy 29 at Rutherford North 3:15
(City bus stop)
Stice Lane/Garden Avenue 3:20
College Avenue at Pope Street (City 2:00
Bus Stop)
Angwin Plaza 2:20




“VERTICAL ARTICULATION” EARLY RELEASE

Angwin Route

Hwy 29 Route

Lake Berryessa & TP (Assigned Students Only)

Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time: Stop: Stop Time:
St. Helena Primary School 12:15 St. Helena Primary School 12:15 Little Back Packs (Day Care) 12:25
St. Helena Elementary School 12:30 St. Helena Elementary School 12:30 St. Helena Primary School 12:15
Robert Louis Stevenson School 12:40 Robert Louis Stevenson School 12:40 St. Helena Elementary School 12:30
St. Helena High School 12:45 St. Helena High School 12:45 Robert Louis Stevenson School 12:40
3043 St. Helena Highway 12:55 Allison & Brown 12:53 St. Helena High School 12:45
2959 St. Helena Highway 12:58 College Avenue at Pope Street 12:57 Sage Cyn/Lower Chiles Vly 1:05
(City Bus Stop)
Deer Park at Silverado Trail 1:03 Starr Street at Hunt Avenue 1:01 Turtle Rock Café 1:15
(Hunt Grove Apartments)
Deer Park Road past Foothills 1:10 Hunt Avenue at Monte Vista 1:03 Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at Knoxville Rd) 1:25
Elementary (former Community Avenue
Center)
Angwin Plaza 1:20
Sanitarium Road at Champion Lane 1:30 El Bonita Hotel 1:11 296 Grayson Avenue 12:25
Glass Mountain Road at Elmshaven 1:33 Yount Mill Road 1:26
Lodi Lane at Highway 29 1:38 Napa Wine Company 1:29
Hwy 29 at Rutherford North 1:33 1155 Hudson Avenue 12:35
(City bus stop)
1796 Hwy 29 (Long Meadow 1:36 College Avenue at Pope Street 12:50
Ranch) (City Bus Stop)
Stice Lane/Garden Avenue 1:41
Angwin Plaza 1:10







